
Home Away

MATCH

#

1 Budgies Grey vs Ravens

2 Budgies Red vs Robins

Open Open

3 Robins vs Budgies Grey

4 Ravens vs Budgies Red

Open Open

Open Open

6 Budgies Grey vs Budgies Red

7 Ravens vs Robins

8 Ravens vs Budgies Grey

9 Robins vs Budgies Red

Open Open

10 Budgies Red vs Ravens

Week 1

Friday October 21, 2022 6:30pm

Sunday October 23, 2022 9:30 & 11:30am

Friday October 28, 2022 6:30pm

Week 4

Week 3

Friday October 7, 2022 6:30pm

Sunday October 9, 2022 9:30 & 11:30am

Friday October 14, 2022 6:30pm

Sunday October 16, 2022 9:30 &11:30am

Week 2

Sunday October 30, 2022 9:30 & 11:30am

Week 5

Friday November 18, 2022 6:30pm

No Games November 4th/6th & 11th/13th
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Home Away

11 Budgies Grey vs Robins

Open Open

Men/Mixed Open

12 Robins vs Budgies Red

13 Budgies Grey vs Ravens

14 Budgies Red vs Ravens

15 Robins vs Budgies Grey

Open Open

16 Budgies Grey vs Budgies Red

17 Ravens vs Robins

Open Open

18 Budgies Red vs Robins

19 Ravens vs Budgies Grey

Open Open

Week 7

Week 6

Week 8

Friday January 20, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday January 22, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am

Christmas Break

Sunday November 20, 2022 9:30 & 11:30am

Sunday January 29, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am

Friday January 6, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday January 8, 2023 9:30 & 11:30 am

Friday November 25, 2022 6:30pm

Sunday November 27, 2022 9:30 & 11:30am

Bermuda Triangle Challenge

Week 9

Friday January 27, 2023 6:30pm
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Home Away

20 Budgies Red vs Budgies Grey

21 Robins vs Ravens

Open Open

22  Budgies Grey vs Robins

23 Ravens vs Budgies Red

Open Open

24 Budgies Red vs Budgies Grey

25 Robins vs Ravens

Open Open

Sunday February 5, 2023 9:30 & 11:30

Exhibition Game

Exhibition Game

Week 14

Sunday February 19, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am

Week 13

Friday February 24, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday February 26, 2023 9:30 &11:30am

Week 11

Friday February 10, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday February 12, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am

Week 12

Friday February 17, 2023 6:30pm

Week 10

Friday February 3, 2023 6:30pm

Friday March 3, 2023 6:30pm
Exhibition Game

Sunday March 5, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am
Exhibition Game
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Home Away

26 Budgies Grey vs Ravens

27 Robins vs Budgies Red

Open Open

28 Budgies Red vs Ravens

29 Robins vs Budgies Grey

Open Open

30 Ravens vs Robins

31 Budgies Grey vs Budgies Red

Open Open

Week 15

Week 17

Friday March 24, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday March 26, 2023 9:30 &11:30am

Friday March 10, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday March 12, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am

Week 16

Friday March 17, 2023 6:30pm

Sunday March 19, 2023 9:30 & 11:30am
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